Holders

1

Reserve Bank of India

Banks

State Governments

Others

21. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

May 21, 2004

Treasury Bills of Different Maturities

14 Day
(Intermediate)
2

5,422

514

91 Day
(Auction)
3

8,894
1,100

8,137

364 Day
(Auction)
4

24,034

5,102

(Rs. crore)

Variation in Total Treasury Bills

Total
(2+3+4)

5

32,928
6,522

13,754

Over the
Week

6

497

266

-12

Over End
March

7

13,535
-934

-503



