21. Government of India: Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)

Haldana	May 21, 2004 Treasury Bills of Different Maturities				Variation in Total Treasury Bills		
Holders	14 Day (Intermediate)	у Вінѕ от Differe 91 Day (Auction)	364 Day (Auction)	Total (2+3+4)	Over the Week	Over End March	
1	Ź	` ź	` 4	5	6	7	
Reserve Bank of India	_	_	_	_	_	_	
Banks	_	8,894	24,034	32,928	497	13,535	
State Governments	5,422	1,100	_	6,522	266	-934	
Others	514	8,137	5,102	13,754	-12	-503	